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NILES CHARTER TOWNSHIP

320 BELL ROAD, NILES, MICHIGAN 49120

269/687-2741

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
FAX 269/687-2726

CODE ENFORCEMENT

POLICE SERVICES
1-866-630-7679
ASSESSOR
269/684-0870

OFFICIAL NILES CHARTER TOWNSHIP TREE — ASHWOOD BURR OAK
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10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

REGULAR MEETING
7:00 P.M.
JUNE 1, 2015
PROPOSED AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE-(VELLA)
ROLL CALL
PUBLIC HEARING-SMCAS
APPROVE AGENDA
GUESTS
COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC ON AGENDA
BUDGET AMENDMENT
CONSENT AGENDA
1. June 1, 2015 Expenditures/Transfers $255,181.35
2. May 18, 2015 Regular Meeting Minutes
3. May 18, 2015 Closed Session Meeting Minutes
CORRESPONDENCE/ANNOUNCEMENTS
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
1. Painting of the DPW Building

NEW BUSINESS

Resolution 15-07-SMCAS Assessment
Resolution 15-08-Municipal Lien for 1002 Herbert
Park/Cemetery Mowing Bid Approval

Noxious Weed Mowing Bid Approval

New Volunteer Applications

U

COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC
COMMITTEE REPORTS
ADJOURN
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